
Company Phone Contact E-MAIL

Accel Construction Services Group, LLC (773) 649-9127 Rianna Domanico rdomanico@acceldevgroup.com

A.L.L. Masonry (773) 489-1280 LOUIS PUIG LOUIS@ALLMASONRY.COM

Anning Johnson Company (708) 547-4818 CHRISSY ALFERS CALFERS@ANNINGJOHNSON.COM

Blinderman Construction (312) 982-2587 Jon LaScala jlascala@blinderman.com

Burling Builders, Inc. (773) 241-6821 Ryan Leodoro rclancy@burlingbuilders.com

Cordos Development & Associates LLC (219) 973-7410 Elio Pulido elio@cordos.net

DBM SERVICES INC (708) 995-1473 JOHN KAVOURIS JOHN@DBMSERVICESINC.COM

E&K of Chicago (630) 530-9001 Nick Erickson nick.erickson@e-kco.com

Escarpita Costruction Company (708) 452-0800 JR AGUILAR GAGUILAR@ESCARPITACC.COM

F.H. Paschen, S. N. Nielsen & Associates LLC (773) 444-3474 Kathleen Pattison kpattison@fhpaschen.com

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

L.J. Morse Construction (630) 896-2696 BRIAN FRASER BRIANF@LJMORSECONSTRUCTION.COM

Meccor Industries Ltd. (847) 676-0202 AL THROW ATHROW@MECCOR.COM

Northwest Contractors, Inc. (847) 683-0550 Paul Bacarella pbacarella@northwestcontractors.net

Performance Contracting (847) 719-9100 CHRIS SCHAFER Chris.Schafer@pcg.com

Pinto Construction Group (708) 430-0040 BOB DIXON BDIXON@PINTOCONSTRUCTION.COM

Powers & Sons Construction Company (773) 536-2200 Kevin Mikesell kmikesell@powersandsons.com

R.G. Construction Services (630) 782-0180 TIM PESHEK ESTIMATING@RGCONSTRUCTION.COM

Sollitt / Sachi Joint Venture (630) 860-7333 James Zielinski jzielinski@sollitt.com

The George Sollitt Construction Company (630) 860-7333 James Zielinski jzielinski@sollitt.com

The Levy Company (847) 564-8950 CHRIS GOLDEN cgolden@levycoinc.com

Thorne Associates Inc. (312) 738-5230 NICK DEGNAN NICKD@THORNEASSOCIATES.COM

Toro Construction Group (773) 306-0554 GREG CARPENTER GCARPENTER@TOROCONSTRUCTIONCORP.COM

Tri-State Enterprises, Inc. (815) 372-3033 Mansoor Doriwala mansoor@tristatebuilding.com
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